. . Jackson County Courthouse
Jackson County Missouri 415 EA21h Street, 2nd floor
Kansas City, Missouri 64106

(816)881-3242

Legislation Details

File #: 11176 Version: 0 Name: addendum to lease with M&M Golf Cars

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/20/1996 In control: Land Use Committee

On agenda: Final action: 2/26/1996

Title: Authorizing the County Executive to execute a First Addendum to the Lease Agreement with M&M

Golf Cars, L.L.C., at an increased cost to the County of $2,000.00.

Sponsors: Fred Arbanas

Indexes: LEASE AGREEMENT, M & M GOLF CARS, LLC

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/26/1996 0 Land Use Committee recommend do pass Pass
2/26/1996 0 County Legislature Consent Agenda Pass
2/26/1996 0 County Legislature adopt Pass
2/21/1996 0 County Legislature Go To 1st Meeting Pass
2/20/1996 0 County Legislature assign to committee Pass

Jackson County Missouri Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

